2024-25 Minors Standings After Stop 5
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Name
Kendall Yarnell
Seven Lyons
Blade Williams
Troy King
Johanna Peeterse
Kiet Tran
Bethany Henderson
James Hutchinson
Jason Holbrook
Callie Thrasher
Xavier Jones
Jamison Cronin
Josie Dambrino
Fenton Gallaher
Ashton LaBerge
Parker Voytanosky
Holton Pratt
Emmy Askew
Ethan Lumpkin
Calleigh Elliott
Dexter Wise
Benjamin Sullivan
Eli Holbrook
Katelynn Phillips
Mason Waters
James Blakemore
Grace Anderton
Madison Herring
Aiden Steadman
Alex Norris
Jimmy Crews
Champion Pouncy

Hometown
Panama City, Fl
Fort Walton Beach, FL
Kimberly, AL
Hoover, AL
Cantonment, FL
Navarre, FL
Ocean Springs, MS
Auburn, AL
Navarre, FL
Madison, AL
Fayetteville, GA
Crestview, FL
Hoover, AL
Pensacola, FL
Fort Walton Beach, FL
Hoover, AL
Reeltown, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hokes Bluff, AL
Pensacola, FL
Navarre, FL
Southside, AL
Trussville, AL
Hoover, AL
Dutton, AL
Deatsville, AL
Deatsville, AL
Rainbow City, AL
Alabaster, AL
Trussville, AL
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2249
2086
2411
961
1470
1726
941
1054
1584
979
980
1326
947
780
1362
899
908
1340
616
729
636
720
889
602
565
603
600
500
682
639
531
485

Gms Ave
15 149.93
14 149.00
15 160.73
6 160.17
12 122.50
12 143.83
6 156.83
6 175.67
11  144.00
7 139.86
6 163.33
10 132.60
6 157.83
6 130.00
10 136.20
6  149.83
6 151.33
10 134.00
5 123.20
5  145.80
5 127.20
5  144.00
10  88.90
5 120.40
5 113.00
5 120.60
5  120.00
5  100.00
5 136.40
5 127.80
5 106.20
5  97.00

Bowlers competing in 3 SSJBA tournaments or more will be invited to participate in the Super Bowl.
There will not be mandatory division moves if they have participated in 5 tournament after Stop 7.




